COMUNE DI LAURO (AV)
10 PROGETTO DEFINITIVO
ESECUTIVO
Particolari Costruttivi e Datasheets
PATTO PER LA SICUREZZA URBANA
D.M. Min. dell'Interno 9 ottobre 2021 – G.U. n.259 del 29-10-2021
D.L. 20 febbraio 2017 n.14 “disposizioni urgenti in materia di
sicurezza delle città” del COMUNE DI LAURO (AV)

ORDERING INFORMATION
MP WDR ANALYTICS LENS IP66/IP67 IR LEDS
6.0C-H5DH-D1-IR 2 × 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.35 - 7.0 mm ✓
6.0C-H5DH-DO1-IR 2 × 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.35 - 7.0 mm ✓ ✓
10.0C-H5DH-D1-IR 2 × 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.35 - 7.0 mm ✓
10.0C-H5DH-DO1-IR 2 × 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.35 - 7.0 mm ✓ ✓
H5DH-DO-CLER1 Replacement outdoor domecover
H5DH-DI-CLER1 Replacement indoor domecover
H5DH-DO-JBOX1 Optional junction box mounting adapter
H5DH-MT-NPTA1 Optional pendant NPTmounting adapter
CM-MT-WALL1 Pendant wallmount arm
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum polemounting bracket for pendant domecameras, compatiblewith CM-MT-WALL1
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for pendant domecameras, compatiblewith CM-MT-WALL1
OPTIONAL CAMERA LICENSES AND ACCESSORIES

ORDERING INFORMATION
AI NVR PREMIUM+
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-64TB AI NVR Premium+ 64 TB (80 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-96TB AI NVR Premium+ 96 TB (120 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-128TB AI NVR Premium+ 128 TB (160 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-160TB AI NVR Premium+ 160 TB (192 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AI NVR PREMIUM
AINVR-PRM-64TB AI NVR Premium 64 TB (80 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-96TB AI NVR Premium 96 TB (120 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-128TB AI NVR Premium 128 TB (160 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-160TB AI NVR Premium 160 TB (192 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AI NVR STANDARD
AINVR-STD-48TB AI NVR Standard 48 TB (64 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-STD-32TB AI NVR Standard 32 TB (48 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-STD-24TB AI NVR Standard 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AI NVR VALUE
AINVR-VAL-12TB AI NVR Value 12 TB (16 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-VAL-6TB AI NVR Value 6 TB (8 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-nnTB-NA
AINVR-PRM-nnTB-NA
AINVR-STD-nnTB-NA
AINVR-VAL-nnTB-NA
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-nnTB-UK
AINVR-PRM-nnTB-UK
AINVR-STD-nnTB-UK
AINVR-VAL-nnTB-UK
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-nnTB-EU
AINVR-PRM-nnTB-EU
AINVR-STD-nnTB-EU
AINVR-VAL-nnTB-EU
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-nnTB-AU
AINVR-PRM-nnTB-AU
AINVR-STD-nnTB-AU
AINVR-VAL-nnTB-AU
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 7
SOFTWARE LICENSES
ACC7-ENT ACC 7 Enterprise Edition license
ACC7-STD ACC 7 Standard Edition license
ACC7-COR ACC 7 Core Edition license
ACC7-VAC ACC 7 Video Analytics feature channel license— Required for Classified Object Detection
ACC7-FACE ACC 7 Face feature channel license
ACC7-FACE-10C ACC 7 Face feature 10 channel license
ACC7-LPR ACC 7 LPR lane license
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
AINVR-STD-PRK Performance Kit for AINVR-STD
AINVR-STD-10GBE Network Card, QP 10G-SFP+, for AINVR-STD
AINVR-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR Optical Transceiver (single) for AI NVR Premium+, AI NVR Premium, and AI NVR Standard
AINVR-PRM-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for AINVR-PRM or AINVR-PRM-PLUS
AINVR-STD-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for AINVR-STD
AINVR-VAL-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for AINVR-VAL